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mondiale

YOUR PARTNER

IN MACHINE TOOLS

CNC VERTICAL BORING MILL

Inv. No. 12.777DH

Make
Model
Control

4-Jaw Face plate diameter
Max. swing

Max. workpiece height
Max. load

RPM

HP

Volts

Cycles

Including:

ATC 14 positions

DORRIES
VCE 160
R&D MTC 4

@ 1.600 mm
@ 2.100 mm
1700 mm
20 tons

280

?

3807

50 Hz

Gentsesteenweg 311
B-9240 Zele, Belgium

Tel : +32(0)9 326 76 50
Fax : +32(0)9 32676 51

E-mail : info@mondiale.be
Web : www.mondiale.be




