



mondiale

YOUR PARTNER IN MACHINE TOOLS

Gentsesteenweg 311
B-9240 Zele, Belgium

Tel : +32 (0)9 326 76 50
Fax : +32 (0)9 326 76 51

E-mail : info@mondiale.be
Web : www.mondiale.be

YOUR PARTNER IN MACHINE TOOLS

CNC VERTICAL BORING MILL

Inv. No. 12.777DH

Make	DORRIES
Model	VCE 160
Control	R&D MTC 4
4-Jaw Face plate diameter	Ø 1.600 mm
Max. swing	Ø 2.100 mm
Max. workpiece height	1700 mm
Max. load	20 tons
RPM	280
HP	?
Volts	380 ?
Cycles	50 Hz

Including:

ATC 14 positions

